
Genesee Valley Wind Ensemble 
Rehearsal & Concert Schedule  
Spring ’24 

**UPDATED March 3, 2024** 
Rehearsal & Concert Dates:  
  

o Spring ’24  
• Ensemble:    Full Group  
• Rehearsal Location(s):  Batavia High School, Oakfield-Alabama & Elba 
• Rehearsal Time:   7:00-9:00 PM  
• Rehearsal dates:  Tuesday, March 26- Batavia  

Thursday, April 4- Oakfield- Alabama 
Tuesday, April 9- Batavia 
Thursday, April 11- Batavia 

Concert Tuesday, April 16- @ York 
Thursday, April 18- Batavia 
Thursday, April 25- Elba Jr./Sr. High School (dress rehearsal)  

• Stage set-up :  Friday, April 26- 7:00 PM- Elba Jr./Sr. High School 
 

• Concert dates:    
o Side-By-Side Concert with York Concert Band:  Tuesday, April 16, 2024  

• Call time:    6:00 PM (rehearse combined piece)  
• Concert time:  7:00 PM  
• Concert Location: York High School 

  
o Saturday, April 27, 2024-  

• Call Time:    3:00 PM  
• Pre-Concert Chat 3:30 PM 
• Concert Time:  4:00 PM  
• Concert Location:  Elba Jr./Sr. High School 
• Alternative Date:  Saturday, May 4 or 11, 2024 o Prep 

Rehearsals: May. 2 or May 9   

Rehearsal Site Addresses: 
 
BATAVIA High School 
260 State Street 
Batavia, NY 14020 
 
OAKFIELD-ALABAMA Middle-High School 
7001 Lewiston Rd 
Oakfield, NY 14125 
 
ELBA Central School District 
57 S. Main Street 
Elba, NY 14058  


